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2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 1:53:36 PM

Women / 3 / L3 d2 g1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Cabrera1989
International Miami

9.550 9.500 9.5509.400 38.000
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Amelia Wilson1011
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.300 9.3509.400 37.250
3 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Nyla Easterling946
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.400 8.6508.650 35.800
4 3 6T 5 3 

3 

Riley Treace395
Florida Elite

9.000 8.700 8.8509.050 35.600
6T 5 3 3 4 

4 

Audrey Barzyk2621
Park Avenue

9.000 9.450 8.8008.150 35.400
6T 2 9 4 5 

5 

Lenni Sagal989
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.400 8.3008.750 34.500
5 8 5 8T 6 

6 

Kaylee Weast396
Florida Elite

8.900 8.300 8.4508.800 34.450
8 9 4 6 7 

7 

Aubree Alaniz926
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 7.700 8.3508.650 34.050
2 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Cora Johnson371
Florida Elite

8.700 8.500 8.0508.650 33.900
10 7 6T 10 9 

9 

Shayleigh Batt2622
Park Avenue

8.750 8.600 8.3007.900 33.550
9 6 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 d2 g2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Corvetti941
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.550 9.2508.550 36.800
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Emma Lowe970
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.350 9.1009.150 36.700
5T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Arianna Rodriguez2667
Park Avenue

9.250 9.050 8.7509.300 36.350
4 7 1 6 3 

3 

Ella Laporte2761
Gym World Naples

9.400 9.000 9.1508.750 36.300
2 8 4 2 4 

4 

Raelyn Hinely2641
Park Avenue

9.000 9.300 8.8008.850 35.950
7T 5 3 5 5 

5 

Addyson Rohrer2668
Park Avenue

9.100 9.500 8.5508.700 35.850
5T 2 5 7T 6 

6 

Ashley Ruden2669
Park Avenue

8.850 9.400 8.8508.400 35.500
10 3 8 4 7 

7 

Alina Wences1007
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.850 8.5508.600 35.000
7T 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Claire Josephson2758
Gym World Naples

8.900 9.200 8.4508.200 34.750
9 6 10 10 9 

9 

Isabella Leon2649
Park Avenue

9.350 8.500 8.5008.350 34.700
3 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 d2 g3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Garcia-Menocal1996
International Miami

9.700 9.600 9.1509.600 38.050
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Elle Christensen1990
International Miami

9.600 9.400 9.3009.500 37.800
2 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Zaira Toledo-Salhi998
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.450 9.5508.900 37.250
6 2T 9 1 3 

3 

Jayden White1009
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.400 9.0509.350 37.200
4T 4T 3T 4 4 

4 

Aubrey DuBois2749
Gym World Naples

9.450 8.600 8.9009.150 36.100
3 10 7 5 5T

5T

Arielle Grasiani2639
Park Avenue

9.300 9.000 8.5509.250 36.100
7 8 5 7 5T

5T

Mattie Moen2765
Gym World Naples

9.200 9.300 8.7508.800 36.050
8 6 10 6 7 

7 

Abby Baxter931
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 9.450 8.4009.350 35.750
11 2T 3T 10 8 

8 

Janelle Decembre2746
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.100 8.4508.700 35.300
10 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Jayden Scott2771
Gym World Naples

9.100 8.900 8.1009.050 35.150
9 9 8 11 10 

10 

Victoria Velazquez1004
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 7.900 8.4509.200 34.950
4T 11 6 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 112.950 28.250 28.450 28.100 28.150
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue L 110.100 27.900 28.350 27.400 26.450
33 2 2

3 Gym World Naples L 109.450 28.050 27.600 27.000 26.800
22 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami S 113.850 28.850 28.500 28.500 28.000
11 1 1

2 Florida Elite S 103.950 26.600 25.500 26.500 25.350
22 2 2
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